
日本留学試験（EJU)成績推移

総合

聴解・聴読解 読解 合計 科目

2025年6月15日（第1回）
本校受験者数 12 11 14 3 5 12

本校最高点数 151 193 340 45 171 93 68 67 173 150

本校平均点数 101.9 123.4 225.3 36.4

全国平均点数 99.7 133.5 233.2 32.8 121.3 53.9 50.9 61.7 96.7 113.3

2024年11月10日（第2回）
本校受験者数 9 3 10 7 4 10

本校最高点数 174 198 360 50 166 42 64 78 116 123

本校平均点数 115.4 138.0 253.4 36.1

全国平均点数 102.1 137.6 239.7 33.2 122.2 53.3 52.1 65.0 95.4 112.7

2024年6月16日（第1回）
本校受験者数 12 1 7 6 6 7

本校最高点数 162 190 352 50 167 51 56 69 104 96

本校平均点数 102.5 128.9 231.4 36.5

全国平均点数 102.3 135.0 237.3 33.0 120.5 52.7 50.4 66.4 96.5 106.8

2023年11月12日（第2回）

本校受験者数 15 7 8 1 8 7

本校最高点数 176 196 372 45 162 76 71 58 130 120

本校平均点数 118.5 141.9 260.4 37.8

全国平均点数 106.0 136.1 242.1 34.7 122.6 54.6 53.8 67.3 97.1 109.6

2023年6月18日（第1回）

本校受験者数 12 5 5 0 8 5

本校最高点数 163 178 341 45 143 64 52 - 111 109

本校平均点数 109.7 127.7 237.4 33.2

全国平均点数 100.9 134.4 235.3 32.5 122.8 53.5 50.1 62.9 96.2 107.5

2022年11月13日（第2回）

本校受験者数 7 4 5 1 3 5

本校最高点数 164 198 362 50 152 54 56 77 70 122

本校平均点数 112.4 133.1 245.5 37.6

全国平均点数 106.6 139.1 245.7 34.5 124.5 54.2 50.2 65.3 95.5 110.3

2022年6月19日（第1回）

本校受験者数 3 2 2 0 2 2

本校最高点数 171 188 359 45 144 46 43 0 101 117

本校平均点数 118.6 150.5 269.1 38.2

全国平均点数 108.5 141.5 250 34.8 128.3 56.6 52.4 65.8 97.6 107

2021年11月14日（第2回）

本校受験者数 4 3 3 0 0 3

本校最高点数 159 192 349 45 133 60 53 0 0 104

本校平均点数 109.3 127.2 236.5 35.6

全国平均点数 109.8 140.2 250 33.8 124.4 56.6 54.0 68.4 98.4 111

2021年6月20日（第1回）

本校受験者数 5 1 1 0 1 2

本校最高点数 171 198 369 50 119 73 33 0 125 100

本校平均点数 117.4 142.1 259.5 38.6

48

37

42

37

29

21

11

16

14

数学Ⅰ 数学Ⅱ化学 生物
日本語

記述 物理


