日本留学試験(EJU)成績推移

		日本語		記述	総合	物理	化学	生物	数学 I	数学Ⅱ
	聴解·聴読解	読解	合計	gi XI.	科目	797-王	10-3-		双丁 1	双丁二
本校受験者数	48				12	11	14	3	5	12
本校最高点数本校平均点数	151 101.9	193 123.4	340 225.3	45 36.4	171	93	68	67	173	150
					1010	T 50.0	F0.0	04.7	00.7	1100
全国平均点数	99.7	133.5	233.2	32.8	121.3	53.9	50.9	61.7	96.7	113.3
2024年11月10日 本校受験者数	(第2回)				9	3	10	7	4	10
本校最高点数	174	198	360	50	166	42	64	78	116	123
本校平均点数	115.4	138.0	253.4	36.1						
全国平均点数	102.1	137.6	239.7	33.2	122.2	53.3	52.1	65.0	95.4	112.7
2024年6月16日(1 4	. .			- 1
本校受験者数本校最高点数	160		_	F0	12	1	7	6	6	7
本校平均点数	162 102.5	190 128.9	352 231.4	50 36.5	167	51	56	69	104	96
全国平均点数	102.3	135.0	237.3	33.0	120.5	52.7	50.4	66.4	96.5	106.8
2023年11月12日(第2回)										
本校受験者数	(אב ובוי)	3	37		15	7	8	1	8	7
本校最高点数	176	196	372	45	162	76	71	58	130	120
本校平均点数	118.5	141.9	260.4	37.8						
全国平均点数	106.0	136.1	242.1	34.7	122.6	54.6	53.8	67.3	97.1	109.6
		100	<u> </u>	•	1	1 00	1 00.0	00	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1.00.0
2023年6月18日(<u>第1回)</u> ·		<u> </u>		l	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1
本校受験者数 29					12	5	5	0	8	5
本校最高点数	163	178	341	45	143	64	52	-	111	109
本校平均点数	109.7	127.7	237.4	33.2						
全国平均点数	100.9	134.4	235.3	32.5	122.8	53.5	50.1	62.9	96.2	107.5
2022年11月13日(第2回)										
本校受験者数	21				7	4	5	1	3	5
本校最高点数	164	198	362	50	152	54	56	77	70	122
本校平均点数	112.4	133.1	245.5	37.6						
全国平均点数	106.6	139.1	245.7	34.5	124.5	54.2	50.2	65.3	95.5	110.3
2022年6月19日(第1回)										
本校受験者数	11				3	2	2	0	2	2
本校最高点数	171	188	359	45	144	46	43	0	101	117
本校平均点数	118.6	150.5	269.1	38.2						
全国平均点数	108.5	141.5	250	34.8	128.3	56.6	52.4	65.8	97.6	107
		171.0		U-7.0	120.0	1 00.0	U2.7	1 00.0	1 37.0	107
2021年11月14日(第2回) 本校受験者数 16					4	3	3	0	0	3
	4.50			45						
本校最高点数	159	192	349	45	133	60	53	0	0	104
本校平均点数	109.3	127.2	236.5	35.6						
全国平均点数	109.8	140.2	250	33.8	124.4	56.6	54.0	68.4	98.4	111
2021年6月20日(ı	I	ı	Γ	Γ	 				
本校受験者数	14				5	1	1	0	1	2
本校最高点数	171	198	369	50	119	73	33	0	125	100
本校平均点数	117.4	142.1	259.5	38.6						